



\$~78

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010933592025

+ **W.P.(C) 17843/2025 & CM APPL. 73682/2025, CM APPL.
4885/2026**

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GANGA RAMPetitioner

**Through: Mr. Kamal Gupta, Mrs. Tripti Gupta,
Mr. Sparsh Aggarwal, Mr. Siddharth Arora, Advs.**

versus

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATIONRespondent

**Through: Mr Aryaman Vachher on behalf of
Mr Sameer Vashisht, SC CIVIL GNCTD**

**Mr Devvrat yadav (SPC) Mr.Kartik Sharma (GP)
Srikrishna Kumar Yadav, Advs.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

04.08.2026

List on 11.08.2026 along with connected matters.

JASMEET SINGH, J

AUGUST 4, 2026/AS